
Folder Path:  Construction Letting/Inbox
Today's Date:  11/19/2025 Time:  10:00:29 AM

Number From Subject Date Received Size
1 Christy, Lisa WalshCoIIMilestoneJVAppendix4-1111925-R42570A 11/19/2025 9:48 AM 419668

2 Janice Ingham
WilliamCharlesConstructionCompanyLLCAppendix4-

1(SummaryCostTableForm)111925R42570A 11/19/2025 9:45 AM 169535
3 Jason Ragle RagleIncSummaryCostTableForm11192025-R42570A 11/19/2025 6:45 AM 307153

4 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPRevision3Acknowledgement111925-

R42570A 11/18/2025 7:51 PM 890333

5 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPRevision2Acknowledgement111925-

R42570A 11/18/2025 7:50 PM 1239282

6 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPRevision1Acknowledgement111925-

R42570A 11/18/2025 7:49 PM 848272
7 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPEO2564111925-R42570A 11/18/2025 7:48 PM 341904
8 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPDrugTestingPlan111925-R42570A 11/18/2025 7:47 PM 942168
9 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPCR3111925-R42570A 11/18/2025 7:46 PM 2147110

10 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPCM3234111925-R42570A 11/18/2025 7:44 PM 289465
11 Christy, Lisa WalshCoIIMilestoneJVPerformanceBond111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 4:16 PM 1487713

12 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPCurrentContracturalObligations11192025-

R42570A 11/17/2025 2:01 PM 2541497
13 Angela Ward RagleIncPerformanceBond111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 1:35 PM 802016
14 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIRevision3Acknowledgement111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:50 AM 279997
15 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIRevision2Acknowledgement111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:50 AM 374350
16 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIRevision1Acknowledgement111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:49 AM 293920
17 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIEO2564111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:49 AM 353995
18 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIICR3111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:48 AM 639778
19 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIICM3234111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:47 AM 177759
20 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIDrugPolicy111925-R42570A 11/17/2025 9:47 AM 347385

21 Janice Ingham
WilliamCharlesConstructionCompanyLLCE02564ContractorCertific

ationForm111925-R42570A 11/14/2025 12:51 PM 298071

22 Janice Ingham
WilliamCharlesConstructionCompanyLLCDrugPlan111925-

R42570A 11/14/2025 12:47 PM 1088647

23 Janice Ingham
WilliamCharlesConstructionCompanyLLCPerformanceBond111925-

R42570A 11/14/2025 12:42 PM 2311127

24 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPRevision3Acknowledgement11192025-

R42570A 11/14/2025 11:30 AM 890688

25 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPRevision2Acknowledgement11192025-

R42570A 11/14/2025 11:29 AM 1239590

26 Nolting, Jonathan
MilestoneContractorsLPRevision1Acknowledgement11192025-

R42570A 11/14/2025 11:27 AM 847683

27 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPEODrugTestingPlan11192025-R42570A 11/14/2025 11:26 AM 941228
28 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPEO256411192025-R42570A 11/14/2025 11:26 AM 342054
29 Nolting, Jonathan MilestoneContractorsLPCM323411192025-R42570A 11/14/2025 11:24 AM 289358
30 Angela Ward RagleIncEO2564CertificationForm111925-R42570A 11/13/2025 1:19 PM 589638
31 Angela Ward RagleIncDrugPlan111925-R42570A 11/5/2025 3:43 PM 760187
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